
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
156 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

157 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 75.000 EA 117.750 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 75.000 EA

158 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 6.000 EA 0.960 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

159 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 24.000 EA 14.880 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

160 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 3.000 EA 0.450 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

161 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

162 MPLSA159-EA MPLSA159-EA 3.000 EA 0.630 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.127 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
UPD Montague Gardens Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 35000000505661 / 30.06.2025

0080717686 / 26.06.2025

0000015030

0080717686 / 26.06.2025

4500193268 / 26.06.2025
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UPD Montague Gardens
20 Bolt Avenue
Western Cape
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7441 South Africa
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MILNERTON
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7441 South Africa
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
163 MPLSA219-EA MPLSA219-EA 20.000 EA 152.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

164 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 1.000 EA 0.020 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

165 MPLSA231-EA MPLSA231-EA 96.000 EA 230.400 KG 0.016 CBM 0.000 EA 96.000 EA

166 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 30.000 EA 102.600 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

167 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

168 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 80.000 EA 128.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

169 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 1.000 EA 0.020 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

332 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

333 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 75.000 EA 117.750 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 75.000 EA

334 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 6.000 EA 0.960 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

335 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 24.000 EA 14.880 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

336 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 3.000 EA 0.450 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

337 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

338 MPLSA159-EA MPLSA159-EA 3.000 EA 0.630 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

339 MPLSA219-EA MPLSA219-EA 20.000 EA 152.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

340 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 1.000 EA 0.020 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
341 MPLSA231-EA MPLSA231-EA 96.000 EA 230.400 KG 0.016 CBM 0.000 EA 96.000 EA

342 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 30.000 EA 102.600 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

343 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

344 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 80.000 EA 128.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

345 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 1.000 EA 0.020 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA
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